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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 33 Women, 400m Medley Open
20.03.2022 - 12:52 Results
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts
2009 and younger
1. MADDISON Helena 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:56.17 418
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:12.47 47.86 250m: 3:48.77 48.95 350m: 5:19.55 40.93
100m: 1:24.61  46.45 200m: 2:59.82 47.35 300m: 4:38.62 49.85 400m: 5:56.17  36.62
2. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 6:14.13 360
50m: 42.47 4247 150m: 2:19.05  47.37 250m: 3:59.23 55.07 350m: 5:34.58  41.99
100m: 1:31.68  49.21 200m: 3:04.16 45.11 300m: 4:52.59 53.36 400m: 6:14.13  39.55
3. KOPPEL Kertu 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 6:16.17 355
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:17.31 47.67 250m: 3:59.64 55.50 350m: 5:35.45 41.98
100m: 1:29.64  50.21 200m: 3:04.14  46.83 300m: 4:53.47 53.83 400m: 6:16.17  40.72
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. RAUDSEPP Britt 07  Audentese Spordiklubi 5:17.57 590
50m: 3415  34.15 150m: 1:56.13 40.86 250m:  3:19.97 45.34 350m: 4:42.21  36.39
100m: 1:15.27  41.12 200m: 2:34.63 38.50 300m: 4:05.82 45.85 400m: 5:17.57  35.36
2. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08  Johvi Spordikool 5:35.33 501
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 2:04.65 44.12 250m: 3:29.86 41.72 350m: 4:56.68 42.09
100m: 1:20.53  45.12 200m: 2:48.14  43.49 300m: 4:14.59 44.73 400m: 5:35.33  38.65
3. ETVERK Etriin 07  Wiru Swim 5:48.85 445
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:06.38 46.92 250m:  3:40.56 49.59 350m: 5:11.41  40.70
100m: 1:19.46 43.26 200m: 2:50.97 44.59 300m: 4:30.71 50.15 400m: 5:48.85 37.44
4. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 6:07.83 379
50m: 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:16.23 47.81 250m: 3:51.07 49.57 350m: 5:25.56 44.46
100m: 1:28.42  46.79 200m: 3:01.50  45.27 300m: 4:41.10 50.03 400m: 6:07.83  42.27
Open
1. GURJANOVA Violanta 06  Johvi Spordikool 5:11.53 625
50m: 3329  33.29 150m: 1:52.18 39.42 250m: 3:13.76 43.61 350m: 4:35.48  37.45
100m: 1:12.76  39.47 200m: 2:30.15 37.97 300m: 3:58.03 44.27 400m: 5:11.53  36.05
2. RAUDSEPP Britt 07  Audentese Spordiklubi 5:17.57 590
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:56.13 40.86 250m: 3:19.97 45.34 350m: 4:42.21 36.39
100m: 1:15.27  41.12 200m: 2:34.63 38.50 300m: 4:05.82 45.85 400m: 5:17.57  35.36
3. TOOMPUU Marie 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:22.39 563
50m: 3418  34.18 150m: 1:54.57 41.20 250m:  3:20.66 45.13 350m: 4:45.22  39.35
100m: 1:13.37 39.19 200m: 2:35.53 40.96 300m: 4:05.87 45.21 400m: 5:22.39 37.17
4. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08  Johvi Spordikool 5:35.33 501
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 2:04.65 44.12 250m: 3:29.86 41.72 350m: 4:56.68 42.09
100m: 1:20.53  45.12 200m: 2:48.14  43.49 300m: 4:14.59 44.73 400m: 5:35.33  38.65
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 33, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank
5. RANNAMETS Brita
50m: 34.48 34.48
100m: 1:17.17  42.69
6. ETVERK Etriin
50m: 36.20  36.20
100m: 1:19.46  43.26
7. MADDISON Helena
50m: 38.16  38.16
100m: 1:24.61  46.45
8. KOPPEN Johanna
50m: 41.63  41.63
100m: 1:28.42  46.79

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

9. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria

50m: 37.84 37.84
100m: 1:24.91 47.07

10. VALGE Victoria
50m: 42.47 42.47
100m: 1:31.68 49.21

11. KOPPEL Kertu
50m: 39.43 39.43
100m: 1:29.64 50.21

DSQ MARDI Martina

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB
04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
2:02.60 45.43 250m: 3:35.95
2:47.48 44.88 300m: 4:25.06
07  Wiru Swim
2:06.38 46.92 250m:  3:40.56
2:50.97 44.59 300m: 4:30.71
09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
2:12.47 47.86 250m: 3:48.77
2:59.82 47.35 300m: 4:38.62
08  Kalevi Ujumiskool
2:16.23 47.81 250m: 3:51.07
3:01.50 45.27 300m: 4:41.10
05 Bird Cherry
2:14.80 49.89 250m: 3:51.91
3:02.29 47.49 300m: 4:44.62

09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
2:19.05 47.37 250m: 3:59.23
3:04.16 45.11 300m: 4:52.59

09  Kalevi Ujumiskool
2:17.31 47.67 250m: 3:59.64
3:.04.14  46.83  300m: 4:53.47

05 MyFitness

48.47
49.11

49.59
50.15

48.95
49.85

49.57
50.03

49.62
52.71

55.07
53.36

56.50
53.83

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts
5:46.84 452
5:06.43 41.37
5:46.84 40.41
5:48.85 445
5:11.41 40.70
5:48.85 37.44
5:56.17 418
5:19.55 40.93
5:56.17 36.62
6:07.83 379
5:25.56 44.46
6:07.83 42.27
6:13.27 363
5:30.15 45.53
6:13.27 43.12
6:14.13 360
5:34.58 41.99
6:14.13 39.55
6:16.17 355
5:35.45 41.98
6:16.17 40.72
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